JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Czech Republic | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
SENSORS WITH CONNECTOR
# 2 9 8 6 	 2 0 2 1 - 0 4
T1050
Compact resistance temperature sensors with connector or head
type MA
•	 Suitable	for	gas	or	liquid	medias,
e.g.	air,	gas,	steam,	water	and	oil.

Code Calibration
KTE3 3	point	calibration	in	range	-40	to	200	°C for L + N less than120 mm only to 80 °C
Example of order:
T1050 11 B D60 L250 M04 N40 KA KTE3(0,50,100°C)
Compact	resistance	temperature	sensors	with	connector	or	head	type	MA | 	T1050
Temperature	sensors | 	3www.jsp.cz
L N
D
Ø 4 / 6
CLAMP
Ø 34 / 50,5 / 64
19 27,5
41
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
19 27,5
41
L N
D
Ø 4 / 6
M12×1,5; M20×1,5
G1/4"; G1/2"
19 27,5
41
L N
D
Ø 4 / 6
CLAMP
Ø 34 / 50,5 / 64
39 36
49
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
39 36
49
L N
D
Ø 4 / 6
39 36
49
M12×1,5; M20×1,5
G1/4"; G1/2"
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
23,5 27,5
41
M12×1,5; M20×1,5
G1/4"; G1/2"
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
44 36
49
M12×1,5; M20×1,5
G1/4"; G1/2"
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
52
4
62
L
D
Ø 4 / 6
62
62
M12×1,5; M20×1,5
G1/4"; G1/2"
L N
D